

## 1731 MARGARETHA AVE ALBERT LEA, MN 56007

PHONE 507-377-9682 FAX 507-473-4616

WWW.MARKETINGPLUSMN.COM

## MARKETING PLUS

A DIVISION OF CHURCH OFFSET PRINTING, INC.

Client: Peggy Bennett

Name: Fixing Problems

Date(s): Election 2022

Annc'r: Peggy Bennett

Media: Audio

Length: 30 seconds

Co-op: —

I was a problem solver when helping struggling students in my classroom. Hi, I'm Peggy Bennett, your local state representative. My main goal as a legislator has also been to fix problems - not ignore them. Last biennium, I worked with colleagues on both sides of the aisle to get my evidence-based government bill passed. This will help reduce waste in government spending. I will always work hard to find a solution for every problem. Please vote Peggy Bennett on November 8th.

Disclaimer = Paid for by the Bennett for Minnesota House 23A committee.